AP62302/AP62303
Document number: DS47273 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 22
June 2025
©  2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP62302/AP62303
4.2V TO 18V INPUT, 3A LOW IQ SYNCHRONOUS BUCK CONVERTER

©  2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP62302/AP62303
Ordering Information (Note 10)
AP6230X X - X
7 : Tape & Reel2 : AP62302
3 : AP62303
PackingProduct Version
Z6 : SOT563 (Standard)
Package
Orderable Part Number Package Mode Package Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP62302Z6-7 SOT563 (Standard) PFM Z6 3000 7” Tape & Reel
AP62303Z6-7 SOT563 (Standard) PWM Z6 3000 7” Tape & Reel
Note:  10. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
SOT563 (Standard)
1 2 3